PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-19-115-019

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

DATE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

76 FT

17713 NORTHERN ESTATES # 2 SEC 3

NAME OF OWNER

T
9-21=72
8-15-77
3-31-80
4-14-80
4-29-86

NATIONAL HOMES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
GUETH, CAROL ANNE

LONGWORTH NATHAN RAY & PAMELA MARIE
DRESBACK SELBERT S

BILLS BRIAN O
BRUMFIELD ROBERT B & BETTY J

l 22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

\C.F. 20.70

CF25.00
C/F.32,50

.F.38.70
C.F. 39.00

*Ill EERE= 131 RRNT-34483




